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Women / 2A / 2A S7 grp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria McCann250
Top Contenders

9.450 9.400 8.5759.300 36.725
1 1 1 7 1 

1 

Camryn Myers219
Bayside - FL

8.800 9.225 8.6759.050 35.750
9T 2 3T 4 2 

2 

Hannah Summers253
Top Contenders

8.850 9.025 8.9258.300 35.100
7T 3 7 1 3 

3 

Isabel Shelby252
Top Contenders

9.250 8.825 8.4758.200 34.750
3 4 8 8 4 

4 

Zaria Smith207
Florida Flips

8.800 8.400 8.6508.800 34.650
9T 5 5 5T 5 

5 

Isabella De Armas 241
Power Tumble

9.050 7.300 8.7259.050 34.125
4 7 3T 3 6 

6 

Nicole Menschick243
Power Tumble

9.000 6.900 8.8259.175 33.900
5T 9 2 2 7 

7 

Ashley Williams206
Florida Flips

9.300 6.300 8.6507.750 32.000
2 10 9 5T 8 

8 

Jennifer Seeright201
Florida Flips

8.850 6.150 8.2508.425 31.675
7T 11 6 9 9 

9 

Emille Morin208
Florida Flips

9.000 7.150 7.8257.650 31.625
5T 8 10 10 10 

10 

Colleen Katich209
Florida Flips

8.400 7.750 7.7007.550 31.400
11 6 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / 2A S7 grp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeria Arraiz242
Power Tumble

9.275 9.050 9.0009.450 36.775
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Breanna Boice249
Top Contenders

9.125 9.150 9.2258.900 36.400
2 2 6 1T 2 

2 

Brianna Paliz245
Power Tumble

8.850 8.875 9.2259.275 36.225
4 5 2 1T 3 

3 

Daniela Molena248
Power Tumble

8.900 9.025 8.8009.250 35.975
3 4 3 4 4 

4 

Emerson Schreiner218
Bayside - FL

8.475 9.250 8.5009.000 35.225
10 1 5 6 5 

5 

Nicola Myszewska246
Power Tumble

8.625 7.700 8.5509.125 34.000
7 9 4 5 6 

6 

Emily Horbett222
Florida Flips

8.550 8.550 8.1008.625 33.825
8T 6 7 7 7 

7 

Ryann Gavin205
Florida Flips

8.650 8.250 8.0008.050 32.950
6 7 8 8T 8 

8 

Kayla Burdett231
Bayside - FL

8.750 8.200 8.0007.850 32.800
5 8 10 8T 9 

9 

Erin Hamilton224
Bayside - FL

8.550 6.750 7.6008.000 30.900
8T 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2A / 2A S7 grp3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amy Vandeburgt213
Bayside - FL

9.025 8.700 8.7509.300 35.775
4 6 1 2 1 

1 

Ava Thompson237
Bayside - FL

9.250 8.900 8.5008.850 35.500
1 4 7 3T 2 

2 

Unique Taylor210
Florida Flips

9.100 8.825 8.5008.975 35.400
2 5 5 3T 3 

3 

Mariah Simmons297
Bayside - FL

8.600 9.050 8.2509.200 35.100
9T 1 2T 9 4T

4T

Elicia Phaneuf251
Top Contenders

8.925 8.925 8.4258.825 35.100
6 2T 8 5 4T

4T

Christina Andoniades238
Bayside - FL

9.000 8.575 8.2759.200 35.050
5 7 2T 7T 6 

6 

Kara Kapusta229
Bayside - FL

8.800 8.925 8.4008.900 35.025
7 2T 6 6 7 

7 

Lorena Filgueira220
Aerial Stars

9.050 8.325 8.8508.625 34.850
3 8 9 1 8 

8 

Lily Salkovitz233
Bayside - FL

8.600 8.125 8.2759.000 34.000
9T 9T 4 7T 9 

9 

Loren Vincent234
Bayside - FL

8.750 8.125 8.0008.300 33.175
8 9T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2A / 2A S7 grp4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Guincho223
Aerial Stars

9.300 9.575 9.1759.575 37.625
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kara Weihman216
Aerial Stars

9.200 9.275 8.9509.525 36.950
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Alexis Kilpatrick212
Bayside - FL

8.850 8.500 9.0009.175 35.525
5 4 3 2 3 

3 

Kate Roberts225
Bayside - FL

8.800 8.800 8.3258.600 34.525
6T 3 7 6T 4 

4 

Kaci Will228
Bayside - FL

8.800 7.450 8.5509.150 33.950
6T 7 4 4 5 

5 

Elise Leedy203
Florida Flips

9.050 8.150 8.3258.100 33.625
3 5 10 6T 6 

6 

Avery Guinagh214
Bayside - FL

8.800 7.900 7.9258.750 33.375
6T 6 6 9 7 

7 

Bridgette MacDonald215
Bayside - FL

8.900 6.450 8.3759.050 32.775
4 8T 5 5 8 

8 

Christine Woodhead202
Florida Flips

8.550 6.450 8.0258.400 31.425
9T 8T 8 8 9 

9 

Dusty Garcia204
Florida Flips

8.550 6.300 7.9008.250 31.000
9T 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2A / 2A S7 grp5
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Acevedo247
Power Tumble

8.950 9.000 8.8259.550 36.325
7 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Krystal Mendes232
Bayside - FL

8.850 9.275 8.8009.375 36.300
9T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Sydney Zambrana236
Bayside - FL

9.350 9.000 8.7009.150 36.200
1 3T 3 6 3 

3 

Erica Weiss299
Bayside - FL

9.050 8.775 8.7759.050 35.650
4T 6 5T 4 4T

4T

Mercadies Hays239
Bayside - FL

9.025 9.025 8.8758.725 35.650
6 2 10 1 4T

4T

Emma Smith217
Bayside - FL

8.850 8.900 8.7259.050 35.525
9T 5 5T 5 6 

6 

Cameron Gall211
Florida Flips

9.175 8.700 8.6758.950 35.500
2 7 9 7 7 

7 

Isabelle Faraone221
Bayside - FL

9.150 8.500 8.6259.075 35.350
3 8 4 8 8 

8 

Erin Mullins226
Bayside - FL

9.050 8.150 8.6009.050 34.850
4T 10 5T 9 9 

9 

Katelyn Fischer230
Bayside - FL

8.900 8.275 8.4509.000 34.625
8 9 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aerial Stars 2AS 109.425 27.550 27.175 27.725 26.975
12 2 1

2 Top Contenders 2AS 109.150 27.825 27.575 27.025 26.725
21 1 2
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bayside - FL 2AL 110.050 27.750 27.750 27.875 26.675
21 1 2

2 Power Tumble 2AL 109.725 27.325 27.075 28.275 27.050
13 2 1

3 Florida Flips 2AL 106.350 27.575 26.075 26.725 25.975
32 3 3
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